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Joan Bold 5421 Pilots Pl New Port Richey, FL 34652 727-847-5634 jbold2@tampabay.rr.com November 2009

Noriko Buckles 5910 River Road New Port Richey, FL 34652 630-740-5353 nbucklesphoto@gmail.com March 2020

Joanne Burley 7251 Sharpsburg Blvd. New Port Richey, FL. 727-967-2719 joanne.burley@yahoo.com June Feb. 2017

Frank Carpenter 18046 Breland Dr Hudson, FL. 34667 860-989-2666 frcarpenter02@gmail.com Feb. 2017

Dan Caudell 103 Fox Run Mount Orab 45145 937-444-7407 jdcaudell@frontier.com 

Joseph Constantino 1405 Amesbury Ct. New Port Richey, FL 34655 727-376-7604  jomarcon9311@gmail.com  or   
jomarcon911@outlook.com 

September 2000

Alfred Cortis 10850 Kenmore Dr New Port Richey, FL 34645 727-845-3373 camper.two@verizon.net 

Clarence Cramer 13202 Word of Life Dr Hudson, FL 34669 609-410-9614 cramercw@gmail.com 

Richard Fredericksen 5340 Charlotte Ave. #204  New Port Richey, FL 34652 407-480-8057 fredericksenr@hotmail.com 

Doug Grossa 11811 Pampas Dr New Port Richey, FL 34654 727-856-3235 dgrossa@gmail.com November Feb. 2012

Jim Hagen 9233 Fred St. Hudson, FL. 34669 321-482-3026 jahagen0429@gmail.com March Jan. 2016

Cheri Halstead 13648 Woodward Dr Hudson, FL 34667 727-869-2096 chercook9@hotmail.com October 2008

Doug Halstead 13648 Woodward Dr Hudson, FL 34667 727-896-2096 chercook9@hotmail.com 2010

Robert Herold 9130 Regis Ln. Port Richey, FL. 34668 727-847-0516 rhh.jr5387@gmail.com November Mar. 2015

Marge Keyes 4007 Avinada Del Mar New Port Richey, FL 34655 302-519-6571 nprmarge@gmail.com November Dec. 2014

Donald Kuhnle 15338 Banjo Dr Hudson, FL. 34667 727-364-1568 dlkuhnle@gmail.com September Mar. 2018

Rick Lesquier 37410 Hickory Hill Ln. Dade City, FL 33525 970-481-0157 RickLesquier@gmail.com 

Tina Lesquier 37410 Hickory Hill Ln. Dade City, FL 
 33525 970-481-0157 

Nancy Lester 1334 Batten Rd Brooksville, FL 34602 352-799-8355 welesters@yahoo.com Jan.2010

William Lester 1334 Batten Rd Brooksville, FL 34602 352-799-8355 welesters@yahoo.com Jan. 2010

Isabel MacFarlane 9352 Via Segovia New Port Richey, FL 34655 727-372-7612 imacfarlane@tampabay.rr.com September

Eve McMahon 4945 Elkner St New Port Richey, FL 34652 727-842-7055 None Honorary

Marie Neven 1728 Orchardgrove Ave New Port Richey, FL 34655 727-236-7272 photogsbymarierose@yahoo.com December Feb. 2018

Marie O'Neill 8517 Ponderosa Ave Port Richey, FL. 34668 727-869-2204 marieoneillxoxo@gmail.com January Jan. 2018

Al Oberlander 2103 Larissa Ct Trinty, FL 34655 727-372-4609 export6199@gmail.com November Honorary 2002

Lou Parrillo 5624 Montana Av New Port Richey, FL 34652 727-478-6109 pascoinsp@msn.com March

Kimberly Rexroat 4402 Whitton Way New Port Richey, FL 34653 502-291-2866 krexroat@tampabay.rr.com November July 2015

Georgia Robinson 5773 Colonial Dr New Port Richey, FL 34653 727-842-1445 garobinson33@gmail.com December 1998

Scott Rolseth 3030 Buckner Ct.  Holiday, FL. 34690 727-460-0034 scottrol22@gmail.com May, 2019

Wayne Smith 10738 Woodland Dr. Hudson, FL 34669 727-857-1723 w.clay44@gmail.com January May. 2009
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Karen VanHorenweder 11437 Merganser Wy New Port Richey, FL 34654 218-393-1074 kvanhorenweder@hotmail.com Mar. 2014

Rodney VanHorenweder 11437 Merganser Wy New Port Richey, FL 34654 715-399-8696      kvanhorenweder@hotmail.com February Mar. 2014

Paul Williams 13552 Norman Cr Hudson, FL 34669 407-343-0302 geol53@yahoo.com April, 2019

Connie Wilson 7730 Eglantine Ln New Port Richey, FL 34654 774-368-2702 jwilliew@gmail.com July Jul. 2001
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